2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 07 BOROUGH OF BELMAR COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
------------ TAX _AMOUNTS = ——————mmmmoe
BLOCK LoT QUALIFIC. PROPERTY LOCATION CLASS NET VAL TOT YEAR  1ST HALF  2ND HALF  PRELIM.

65 14 614 SEVENTH AVE 15F 424800 -00 2986.35 2986.35- -00 *OVERBILL*



2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 07 BOROUGH OF BELMAR COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2024 TAXES 2024 TAXES 2025 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 2,946 1,779,900,600 25,897,560.91 .00 26,750.00 25,870,810.91 12,482,712.34 13,388,098.57 12,935,412.61
RAILROADS * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

EXEMPTS * 116 260,112,400 .00 .00 .00 .00 2,986.35 2,986.35- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2024
TAXING DISTRICT 07 BOROUGH OF BELMAR COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .275
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX .572
MUNICIPAL PURPOSE TAX .513
HEALTH TAX .005
CNTY OPEN SPACE .041
MUNICIPAL LIBRARY FUND .049
TOTAL TAX RATE 1.455
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
BUSINESS IMP_DIST.#1 S01 -000
BUSINESS IMP.DIST.#2 S02 .000
* STATE AID AO1 .000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE
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FOR 2024

T OF BOROUGH OF BELMAR

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/22/24

2024 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TAXING DISTRICT 07 BOROUGH OF BELMAR

VALUE
28,381,400

NET TAXABLE
1,580,872,500

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

28,381,400
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0
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28,381,400
1,024,301,500

101
2,678

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

500
0
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129,320,508
41,326,200
170,646,700

64,398,108
18,309,300
82,707,400

400
0

64,922,
23,016,900

OO~

0

87,939,300

167

CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,779,900,600

0]

639,278,400 1,779,900,600

1,140,622,200

2,946

RATABLE TOTAL
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34,101,600

260,112,400
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78,415,100 260,112,400

181,697,300

116
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“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION
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OF 2024. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2024 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 07 BOROUGH OF BELMAR COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF

DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

SO1 RATABLES 90 32,833,300 37,944,300 0] 70,777,600

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0

S02 RATABLES 47 30,675,100 24,188,000 0 54,863,100

RAILROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0



